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1 195 Laurent BEILLEVERT 1e Masters 1 M 01:00:52

2 184 Pierrick SIGAUD 1e Espoirs M USCB 01:01:29

3 206 Christophe CHUBILLAU 2e Masters 1 M SUD CORSE TRIATHLON 01:05:31

4 141 Elric OREAL 3e Masters 1 M CO LECCI TRINITE 01:06:13

5 185 Alexandre SIGAUD 1e Cadets 01:07:47

6 124 Pascal FUGIER 1e Seniors M 01:10:20

7 105 Christophe BERGERE 1e Masters 2 M ESFRA REIMS 01:11:07

8 126 François GELMINI 2e Seniors M EH 01:11:58

9 119 Marina DEIANA 1e Seniors F CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO 01:13:24

10 191 Tiziano BIEMMI 4e Masters 1 M MONTLUCON TRIATHLON 01:13:27

11 210 Jules LEMAIRE 2e Cadets 01:13:36

12 192 Yoann MYS 3e Seniors M LES TRAINEURS 01:14:37

13 180 William PETIT 4e Seniors M AO CHARENTON 01:15:59

14 137 Laurent MASTORO 5e Seniors M 01:17:06

15 132 Vincent LAPOUGE 5e Masters 1 M ASPA MEYLAN RUNNING 01:17:46

16 175 Maximilian WOLLNIK 3e Cadets OSC POTSDAM 01:18:30

17 159 Clément ROINARD 4e Cadets SEGRE TRIATHLON ESSHA 01:19:05

18 114 Aurélien COURT PICON 6e Seniors M SPARTIATE 01:19:16

19 189 Jean Mathieu CUYALA 2e Masters 2 M 01:19:31

20 187 Ange SECCHI 3e Masters 2 M CO LECCI TRINITE 01:20:53

21 102 Franck ARMAND 6e Masters 1 M 01:21:22

22 140 Giuseppe MORAS 4e Masters 2 M 01:21:33

23 160 Paul SARTON 7e Seniors M 01:21:58

24 149 Romain PINGUET 8e Seniors M 01:22:16

25 131 Olivier JACQUES 7e Masters 1 M 01:22:16

26 106 David BERRUYER 9e Seniors M 01:22:55

27 110 Noel CALZI 10e Seniors M A TUDDINCA TRAIL 01:23:19

28 154 Soufiane RHAZOUANI 11e Seniors M AS PORTO VECCHIO ATHLETISME 01:23:37

29 196 Stephane CRESPIN 8e Masters 1 M 01:23:48

30 155 Jos? RIBOULLEAU 1e Masters 3 M 01:24:31

31 183 Laurent LE QUERE 12e Seniors M PLONELIN 01:24:55

32 171 Gwenael WEBER 9e Masters 1 M AC GESPUNSART NEUFMANIL 01:25:17

33 157 Stephanie ROCHER 1e Masters 1 F RAMBOUILLET SPORT ATHLETISME 01:26:23

34 161 Benoit SAUVAGEOT 13e Seniors M 01:26:30

35 168 Fabrice VERONESE 14e Seniors M CFR COMPETITION 01:27:18

36 120 Aurélien DELCROIX 15e Seniors M 01:27:43

37 101 Guillaume ARDUIN 16e Seniors M 01:27:50

38 177 Emmanuel CHARRET 10e Masters 1 M 01:28:02

39 204 Bryan DUBOIS 5e Cadets DYNAMIC SPORTING CLUB 01:29:44

40 201 Joel LE LOUER 5e Masters 2 M DEFI RUN LANGUIDI 01:29:58
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41 163 Jules SCHUFT 6e Cadets 01:30:38

42 211 Philippe MOTTU 11e Masters 1 M 01:30:42

43 112 Olivier CHASSAN 17e Seniors M EH 01:30:55

44 133 Tony LAURENTI 18e Seniors M 01:31:15

45 136 Yann LOUIS 6e Masters 2 M SAINTE GENEVIEVE TRIATHLON 01:32:44

46 121 Maxence DERIN 19e Seniors M TEAM AWOINGT 01:33:11

47 123 Flaviu FILIDORI 1e Juniors M 01:34:15

48 181 Yoann LANGOU 20e Seniors M 01:34:28

49 152 Caroline RABIOT 2e Masters 1 F 01:34:35

50 202 Geoffrey COLLIN 21e Seniors M 01:35:09

51 129 Sébastien GOUVERNEUR 12e Masters 1 M DYNAMIC SPORTING CLUB 01:35:10

52 158 Fabienne ROIGNANT 1e Masters 2 F ARLES ATHLETISME 01:36:33

53 134 Caroline LEBRUN 2e Seniors F 01:38:36

54 148 Pierre Louis PILLIERE 22e Seniors M REVEIL SPORTIF DE ST CYR/LOIRE 01:39:09

55 113 Michele COLLET 2e Masters 2 F CO LECCI TRINITE 01:39:50

56 125 Sylver GASSIER 13e Masters 1 M 01:40:03

57 209 Vincent LEPICIER 7e Masters 2 M 01:40:07

58 162 Emmanuel SCHUFT 14e Masters 1 M 01:40:15

59 108 Anthony BOUSSON 15e Masters 1 M USC NOUVION 01:40:49

60 182 Fabrice VENIARD 16e Masters 1 M VERSAILLES TRIATHLON 01:41:03

61 122 Jérôme FERRACCI 17e Masters 1 M 01:41:17

62 143 Erika PARADAN 3e Seniors F 01:41:27

63 117 Hugues CROSNIER 8e Masters 2 M 01:41:55

64 135 Hérald LEFEBVRE 9e Masters 2 M 01:43:08

65 190 Antoine Felix CAMPANA 23e Seniors M 01:43:31

66 150 Frank PUENTE CASTAN 10e Masters 2 M 01:43:40

67 118 Pascal LE POUPON 18e Masters 1 M 01:43:50

68 104 Francois Camille BERETTI 19e Masters 1 M SUD CORSE TRIATHLON 01:44:44

69 207 Olivier COQUILLARD 20e Masters 1 M SUD CORSE TRIATHLON 01:45:16

70 127 Ulysse GIEL 7e Cadets JUDO CLUB ANGERIEN 01:45:22

71 138 Nicolas METZKE 11e Masters 2 M 01:45:26

72 109 Gautier BRODEO 21e Masters 1 M 01:46:12

73 203 Christophe BALBEUR 22e Masters 1 M TEAM PROGRES 01:46:14

74 205 Sebastien DUBOIS 23e Masters 1 M DYNAMIC SPORTING CLUB 01:46:15

75 188 Hubert FERET 24e Seniors M AS PORTO VECCHIO ATHLETISME 01:48:02

76 186 Tara STRUCK 4e Seniors F ASPVA 01:48:03

77 198 Didier LEGRAND 12e Masters 2 M 01:48:24

78 100 Rémi AMBRUZ 25e Seniors M 01:48:47

79 107 Cedric BERTON 13e Masters 2 M DYNAMIC SPORTING CLUB 01:49:12

80 176 Thierry YANN 24e Masters 1 M AS BIBUS BREST 01:49:46

81 167 Carole VALENTIN 3e Masters 1 F 01:50:24

82 164 Tristan SIFFRIN 26e Seniors M 01:50:33

83 103 Adrien BEAUVAIS 27e Seniors M 01:51:08

84 111 Eric CASANOVA 14e Masters 2 M 01:53:13

85 142 Karin PAILLAS 3e Masters 2 F SPIRIDON DU COUSERANS 01:53:28

86 146 Francois PATACCHINI 2e Masters 3 M ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 01:54:15

87 199 Claude CARADU 25e Masters 1 M LES FONDUSPORTS 01:55:11

88 200 Sandra CARADU 4e Masters 1 F LES FONDUSPORTS 01:55:11

89 115 Alma COURTINE 5e Seniors F 01:55:25
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90 139 Laurent MINET 28e Seniors M 01:58:56

91 170 Virginie VOLAND 6e Seniors F AMVS MEULAN VEXIN SEINE 02:01:54

92 156 Jérôme RIVALLAND 29e Seniors M 02:01:56

93 173 Angelika WOLLNIK 5e Masters 1 F POTSDAMER LAUFCLUB 02:02:40

94 174 Gordon WOLLNIK 26e Masters 1 M TRIATHLON POTSDAM 02:02:40

95 130 Virginie HENRY EP RAGUENES 7e Seniors F 02:03:43

96 153 Emmanuel RAGUENES 27e Masters 1 M 02:03:43

97 165 Sylvain STRIDE 30e Seniors M 02:06:54

98 144 Severine PARCIGNEAU 6e Masters 1 F 02:11:39

99 145 Stephane PARCIGNEAU 28e Masters 1 M 02:11:40

100 178 Laetitia PEZZOTTA 7e Masters 1 F 02:12:58

101 179 Stephane CAVROT 31e Seniors M 02:12:58

102 169 Isabel VIEIRA VILAS BOAS 1e Espoirs F AS PORTO VECCHIO ATHLETISME 02:21:17

103 208 Cyrille PETREMENT 29e Masters 1 M 02:22:02

104 194 Sergio CASEIRO 30e Masters 1 M 02:22:02

105 193 David LANZAROTTI 31e Masters 1 M 02:22:03

106 116 Bruno COURTINE 32e Seniors M 02:23:18

107 197 Francis LAHAUT 1e Masters 4 M ST CLAUDE 02:24:10

Nombre de participants : 107
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12.4KM

Femme

Espoirs F
1 169 Isabel VIEIRA VILAS 102e 18e AS PORTO VECCHIO 02:21:17

Seniors F
1 119 Marina DEIANA 9e 1e CLUB OMNISPORTS 01:13:24

2 134 Caroline LEBRUN 53e 5e 01:38:36

3 143 Erika PARADAN 62e 7e 01:41:27

4 186 Tara STRUCK 76e 8e ASPVA 01:48:03

5 115 Alma COURTINE 89e 12e 01:55:25

6 170 Virginie VOLAND 91e 13e AMVS MEULAN VEXIN SEINE 02:01:54

7 130 Virginie HENRY EP 95e 15e 02:03:43

Masters 1 F
1 157 Stephanie ROCHER 33e 2e RAMBOUILLET SPORT 01:26:23

2 152 Caroline RABIOT 49e 3e 01:34:35

3 167 Carole VALENTIN 81e 9e 01:50:24

4 200 Sandra CARADU 88e 11e LES FONDUSPORTS 01:55:11

5 173 Angelika WOLLNIK 93e 14e POTSDAMER LAUFCLUB 02:02:40

6 144 Severine PARCIGNEAU 98e 16e 02:11:39

7 178 Laetitia PEZZOTTA 100e 17e 02:12:58

Masters 2 F
1 158 Fabienne ROIGNANT 52e 4e ARLES ATHLETISME 01:36:33

2 113 Michele COLLET 55e 6e CO LECCI TRINITE 01:39:50

3 142 Karin PAILLAS 85e 10e SPIRIDON DU COUSERANS 01:53:28
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Homme

Cadets
1 185 Alexandre SIGAUD 5e 5e 01:07:47

2 210 Jules LEMAIRE 11e 10e 01:13:36

3 175 Maximilian WOLLNIK 16e 15e OSC POTSDAM 01:18:30

4 159 Clément ROINARD 17e 16e SEGRE TRIATHLON ESSHA 01:19:05

5 204 Bryan DUBOIS 39e 37e DYNAMIC SPORTING CLUB 01:29:44

6 163 Jules SCHUFT 41e 39e 01:30:38

7 127 Ulysse GIEL 70e 63e JUDO CLUB ANGERIEN 01:45:22

Juniors M
1 123 Flaviu FILIDORI 47e 45e 01:34:15

Espoirs M
1 184 Pierrick SIGAUD 2e 2e USCB 01:01:29

Seniors M
1 124 Pascal FUGIER 6e 6e 01:10:20

2 126 François GELMINI 8e 8e EH 01:11:58

3 192 Yoann MYS 12e 11e LES TRAINEURS 01:14:37

4 180 William PETIT 13e 12e AO CHARENTON 01:15:59

5 137 Laurent MASTORO 14e 13e 01:17:06

6 114 Aurélien COURT PICON 18e 17e SPARTIATE 01:19:16

7 160 Paul SARTON 23e 22e 01:21:58

8 149 Romain PINGUET 24e 23e 01:22:16

9 106 David BERRUYER 26e 25e 01:22:55

10 110 Noel CALZI 27e 26e A TUDDINCA TRAIL 01:23:19

11 154 Soufiane RHAZOUANI 28e 27e AS PORTO VECCHIO 01:23:37

12 183 Laurent LE QUERE 31e 30e PLONELIN 01:24:55

13 161 Benoit SAUVAGEOT 34e 32e 01:26:30

14 168 Fabrice VERONESE 35e 33e CFR COMPETITION 01:27:18

15 120 Aurélien DELCROIX 36e 34e 01:27:43

16 101 Guillaume ARDUIN 37e 35e 01:27:50

17 112 Olivier CHASSAN 43e 41e EH 01:30:55

18 133 Tony LAURENTI 44e 42e 01:31:15

19 121 Maxence DERIN 46e 44e TEAM AWOINGT 01:33:11

20 181 Yoann LANGOU 48e 46e 01:34:28

21 202 Geoffrey COLLIN 50e 47e 01:35:09

22 148 Pierre Louis PILLIERE 54e 49e REVEIL SPORTIF DE ST 01:39:09

23 190 Antoine Felix CAMPANA 65e 58e 01:43:31

24 188 Hubert FERET 75e 68e AS PORTO VECCHIO 01:48:02

25 100 Rémi AMBRUZ 78e 70e 01:48:47

26 164 Tristan SIFFRIN 82e 73e 01:50:33

27 103 Adrien BEAUVAIS 83e 74e 01:51:08
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28 139 Laurent MINET 90e 78e 01:58:56

29 156 Jérôme RIVALLAND 92e 79e 02:01:56

30 165 Sylvain STRIDE 97e 82e 02:06:54

31 179 Stephane CAVROT 101e 84e 02:12:58

32 116 Bruno COURTINE 106e 88e 02:23:18

Masters 1 M
1 195 Laurent BEILLEVERT 1e 1e 01:00:52

2 206 Christophe CHUBILLAU 3e 3e SUD CORSE TRIATHLON 01:05:31

3 141 Elric OREAL 4e 4e CO LECCI TRINITE 01:06:13

4 191 Tiziano BIEMMI 10e 9e MONTLUCON TRIATHLON 01:13:27

5 132 Vincent LAPOUGE 15e 14e ASPA MEYLAN RUNNING 01:17:46

6 102 Franck ARMAND 21e 20e 01:21:22

7 131 Olivier JACQUES 25e 24e 01:22:16

8 196 Stephane CRESPIN 29e 28e 01:23:48

9 171 Gwenael WEBER 32e 31e AC GESPUNSART 01:25:17

10 177 Emmanuel CHARRET 38e 36e 01:28:02

11 211 Philippe MOTTU 42e 40e 01:30:42

12 129 Sébastien GOUVERNEUR51e 48e DYNAMIC SPORTING CLUB 01:35:10

13 125 Sylver GASSIER 56e 50e 01:40:03

14 162 Emmanuel SCHUFT 58e 52e 01:40:15

15 108 Anthony BOUSSON 59e 53e USC NOUVION 01:40:49

16 182 Fabrice VENIARD 60e 54e VERSAILLES TRIATHLON 01:41:03

17 122 Jérôme FERRACCI 61e 55e 01:41:17

18 118 Pascal LE POUPON 67e 60e 01:43:50

19 104 Francois Camille BERETTI68e 61e SUD CORSE TRIATHLON 01:44:44

20 207 Olivier COQUILLARD 69e 62e SUD CORSE TRIATHLON 01:45:16

21 109 Gautier BRODEO 72e 65e 01:46:12

22 203 Christophe BALBEUR 73e 66e TEAM PROGRES 01:46:14

23 205 Sebastien DUBOIS 74e 67e DYNAMIC SPORTING CLUB 01:46:15

24 176 Thierry YANN 80e 72e AS BIBUS BREST 01:49:46

25 199 Claude CARADU 87e 77e LES FONDUSPORTS 01:55:11

26 174 Gordon WOLLNIK 94e 80e TRIATHLON POTSDAM 02:02:40

27 153 Emmanuel RAGUENES 96e 81e 02:03:43

28 145 Stephane PARCIGNEAU 99e 83e 02:11:40

29 208 Cyrille PETREMENT 103e 85e 02:22:02

30 194 Sergio CASEIRO 104e 86e 02:22:02

31 193 David LANZAROTTI 105e 87e 02:22:03

Masters 2 M
1 105 Christophe BERGERE 7e 7e ESFRA REIMS 01:11:07

2 189 Jean Mathieu CUYALA 19e 18e 01:19:31

3 187 Ange SECCHI 20e 19e CO LECCI TRINITE 01:20:53

4 140 Giuseppe MORAS 22e 21e 01:21:33

5 201 Joel LE LOUER 40e 38e DEFI RUN LANGUIDI 01:29:58

6 136 Yann LOUIS 45e 43e SAINTE GENEVIEVE 01:32:44

7 209 Vincent LEPICIER 57e 51e 01:40:07
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8 117 Hugues CROSNIER 63e 56e 01:41:55

9 135 Hérald LEFEBVRE 64e 57e 01:43:08

10 150 Frank PUENTE CASTAN 66e 59e 01:43:40

11 138 Nicolas METZKE 71e 64e 01:45:26

12 198 Didier LEGRAND 77e 69e 01:48:24

13 107 Cedric BERTON 79e 71e DYNAMIC SPORTING CLUB 01:49:12

14 111 Eric CASANOVA 84e 75e 01:53:13

Masters 3 M
1 155 Jos? RIBOULLEAU 30e 29e 01:24:31

2 146 Francois PATACCHINI 86e 76e ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 01:54:15

Masters 4 M
1 197 Francis LAHAUT 107e 89e ST CLAUDE 02:24:10

Nombre de participants : 107
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